BREAKFAST

ALA CARTE MENU
[BAM - 3AM)

© THE BEST DAMN BREAKFAST 450
[PURI, ALOO MATAR TARKARI, ONION PICKLE DAHI,MASALA CHIYA]

& AMERICAN BUTTERMILK PANCAKE 450

© GRILLED CHEESE TOASTIE & TOMATO SOUP 400

,I «f LOW CALORIE SMOOTHIE BOWL 450
[SESONAL FRUIT NICE CREAM,MULTIGRAIN SEED, NUTS & FRUITS)

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 750
(NINA & HAGER JUMBO SAUSAGE & SMOKED BACON, GRILLED TOMATO,
GARLIC SAUTEED MUSHROOM, MILK BREAD BUTTER AND PRESERVE,
HASH BROWN, EGG ANY STYLE, CHOICE OF TEA, COFFEE OR JUICE]

HOUSE MADE WHTE / BROWN BREAD WITH JAM & BUTTER 200

HASH BROWN

NINA AND HAGER JUMBO BREAKFAST SAUSAGE

NINA & HAGER SMOKED BACON
SEASONAL CUT FRUITS

CARAMEL YOGURT AND HOMEMADE MUESLI

EGGS ANY STYLE
CUSTARD FILLED BAO BUN
CHAR SIU BAO BUN

GRANOLA/ CORNFLAKES WITH MILK/ YOGHURT / VEGAN MILK

Cold Pressed
SEASONAL COLD PRESSED BOTTLE (250ML)

TENDER COCONUT

ICED MATCHA LATTE
[House made coconut milk, Japaness
Matcha, Raw Honey]

HEALTHY SHOTS
GINGER HONEY & LIME (60ML)

350
400
500

190

200

350

350

350

350

150

400

550
300/300/350

Cafe and Tea
ESPRESSO/DECAF

DOPPIO/DECAF 250/300
AMERICANO/DECAF 300/350
CAPPUCCINO/DECAF/VEGAN MILK 300/350/400

200/250

LATTE/DECAF/VEGAN MILK 300/350/400
HIMALAYAN RAKURA TEA, 200
|Please Ask Your Server For Selection Of Tea)

DAIRY/ VEGAN MILK {coconut Milk] 150/220

Hot Lemon Honey & Ginger 300
Masala Chiya/ Pot 200/350



