BREAKFAST ALA CARTE MENU

[8AM - 3AM)

6 THE BEST DAMN BREAKFAST 450

[PURI, ALOO MATAR TARKARI, ONION PICKLE DAHI, MASALA CHIYA]

MERICAN BUTTERMILK PANCAKE 450

GRILLED CHEESE TOASTIE & TOMATO SOUP 400

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 750

(NINA & HAGER JUMBO SAUSAGE & SMOKED BACON, GRILLED TOMATO, GARLIC SAUTEED MUSHROOM, MILK BREAD BUTTER AND PRESERVE, HASH BROWN, EGG ANY STYLE, CHOICE OF TEA, COFFEE OR JUICE]

HOUSE MADE WHTE / BROWN BREAD WITH JAM & BUTTER 200

SIDES

HASH BROWN	200
NINA AND HAGER JUMBO BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	350
NINA & HAGER SMOKED BACON	350
SEASONAL CUT FRUITS	350
CARAMEL YOGURT AND HOMEMADE MUESLI	350
EGGS ANY STYLE	150
CUSTARD FILLED BAO BUN	400
CHAR SIU BAO BUN	550
GRANOLA/ CORNFLAKES WITH MILK/ YOGHURT / VEGAN MILK	300/300/350

Cold Pressed SEASONAL COLD PRESSED BOTTLE (250ML)	350
TENDER COCONUT	400
ICED MATCHA LATTE [House made coconut milk, Japanese Matcha, Raw Honey]	500

HEA			

GINGER HONEY & LIME (60ML) 190

Cafe and Tea	
ESPRESSO/DECAF	200/250
DOPPIO/DECAF	250/300
AMERICANO/DECAF	300/350
CAPPUCCINO/DECAF/VEGAN MILK	300/350/400
LATTE/DECAF/VEGAN MILK	300/350/400
HIMALAYAN RAKURA TEA (Please Ask Your Server For Selection Of Tea)	200
DAIRY/ VEGAN MILK (Coconut Milk)	150/220
Hot Lemon Honey & Ginger	300
Masala Chiya/ Pot	200/350